Mittelfrankischer Schiutzenbund

Rundenwettkampf Luftgewehr Auflage

Gruppeneinteilung
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Verein

SV 1889 Ickelheim 1
SSV Hohholz 1

SG 1899 Wendelstein 1
SSG Erl.-Buchenbach 1
Vil Veitsbronn 1

SSG Schonberg 1

SSV Hohholz 2

SV 1889 Ickelheim 2

Stande
16
10
12
11
20

8
10
16



